Languages:

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Cameron Belford - Goalkeeper

Date of birth: 16 Oct 1988 / 37 years old

Nationality: England
Represented by:
AGENT DETAILS
W' PLAYER DETAILS
English

Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:

Position:

Foots:

31 Mar, 2019

183 cm. / 85 kg.

¢ Goalkeeper (preferred)

Right

Q CAREER

Since

Aug 2018
Jan 2018
Jan 2016
Aug 2015
Apr 2015
Aug 2014
Aug 2013
Feb 2013
Dec 2012
Sep 2012
Aug 2012
Aug 2012
Mar 2012

Jan 2009

Club

Nuneaton Town ( England )
Forest Green Rovers ( England )
Stranraer ( Scotland )
Wrexham FC ( Wales )
Swindon Town ( England )
Mansfield Town ( England )
Tamworth ( England )

Bury ( England )

Accrington Stanley ( England )
Bury ( England )

Southend United ( England )
Bury ( England )

Southend United ( England )

Bury ( England )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2019/2020 / Club United of Manchester / FA Trophy

Contracts

No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club

©@ B O = = &

180’ 2 2 0 0 0 0


/profile/30332/cameron_belford

2018/2019 / Nuneaton Town / Conference N/ S

2018/2019 / Chorley / Conference N/ S

2017/2018 / Stranraer / Challenge Cup

2017/2018 / Stranraer / League Cup

2017/2018 / Stranraer / League One

2017/2018 / Forest Green Rovers / League Two

2017/2018 / Stranraer / FA Cup

2016/2017 / Stranraer / League One

2016/2017 / Stranraer / League Cup

2016/2017 / Stranraer / Scottish Cup

2016/2017 / Stranraer / Challenge Cup

2015/2016 / Stranraer / League One

2015/2016 / Wrexham FC / Conference National

2015/2016 / Stranraer / Play-offs 2/3

2015/2016 / Wrexham FC / FA Cup

2014/2015 / Swindon Town / League One

2014/2015 / Mansfield Town / League Cup

2013/2014 / Tamworth / Conference National

2013/2014 / Tamworth / FA Trophy

2013/2014 / Tamworth / FA Cup

2012/2013 / Bury / League One

2012/2013 / Accrington Stanley / League Two

2012/2013 / Southend United / League Two

2012/2013 / Bury / FA Cup

2012/2013 / Bury / Football League Trophy

2012/2013 / Southend United / League Cup

2012/2013 / Bury / League Cup

2011/2012 / Southend United / League Two

2011/2012 / Bury / League One

2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup

2011/2012 / Bury / Football League Trophy

2011/2012 / Bury / League Cup

3060'

180"

180'

180'

1980"

212!

90’

3240

180"

180"

270

1440'

1710

360’

90’

68'

4140'

360’

270

630’

450'

360’

OI

o'

90’

1530'

2070

90’

90’

180'

34

16

19

17

23

34

16

19

17

23



2010/2011 / Bury / League Two

2010/2011 / Bury / Football League Trophy

2010/2011 / Bury / League Cup

2009/2010 / Bury / League Two

2008/2009 / Bury / League Two

3480'

90’

90’

567"

44'

39

39



	Cameron Belford - Goalkeeper
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Nuneaton Town ( England )
	Forest Green Rovers ( England )
	Stranraer ( Scotland )
	Wrexham FC ( Wales )
	Swindon Town ( England )
	Mansfield Town ( England )
	Tamworth ( England )
	Bury ( England )
	Accrington Stanley ( England )
	Bury ( England )
	Southend United ( England )
	Bury ( England )
	Southend United ( England )
	Bury ( England )

	MATCH SUMMARY

