



Cameron Belford - Goalkeeper

16 Oct 1988 / 37 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: England

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	English
Last contract expired:	31 Mar, 2019
Height / Weight:	183 cm. / 85 kg.
Position:	Goalkeeper (preferred)
Foots:	Right



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Aug 2018	Nuneaton Town (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2018	Forest Green Rovers (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2016	Stranraer (Scotland)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2015	Wrexham FC (Wales)	No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2015	Swindon Town (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2014	Mansfield Town (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2013	Tamworth (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2013	Bury (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Dec 2012	Accrington Stanley (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2012	Bury (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2012	Southend United (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2012	Bury (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2012	Southend United (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2009	Bury (England)	No professional contracts found for this club



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	(E	Т	‡	*	В	•	!	*	•
2019/2020 / Club United of Manchester / FA Trophy	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

2011/2019 / Chorley / Conference N / S 180" 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2018/2019 / Nuneaton Town / Conference N / S	3060'	34	34	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Strannaer / League Cup 1880 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2018/2019 / Chorley / Conference N / S	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Stranzaer / League One	2017/2018 / Stranraer / Challenge Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 Forest Green Rovers / League Two 212' 3 2 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2017/2018 / Stranraer / League Cup		2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
2017/2018 / Stranraer / FA Cup	2017/2018 / Stranraer / League One	1980'	22	22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Stranraer / League Cup 180° 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2017/2018 / Forest Green Rovers / League Two	212'	3	2	1	0	14	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Stranraer / League Cup	2017/2018 / Stranraer / FA Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
180' 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2016/2017 / Stranraer / League One	3240'	36	36	0	0	0	0	2	0	0
2016/2017 / Stranraer / Challenge Cup 270' 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2015/2016 / Stranraer / League One 11440' 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2015/2016 / Wrexham FC / Conference National 1710' 19 19 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2015/2016 / Wrexham FC / Conference National 1710' 19 19 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2015/2016 / Wrexham FC / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2015/2016 / Wrexham FC / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2014/2015 / Swindon Town / League One 68' 1 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 2014/2015 / Swindon Town / League Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2013/2014 / Tamworth / Conference National 4140' 46 46 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2013/2014 / Tamworth / FA Trophy 360' 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2013/2014 / Tamworth / FA Cup 270' 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2013/2013 / Bury / League One 630' 7 7 0 0 29 0 1 0 0 2012/2013 / Sury / League One 630' 7 7 0 0 29 0 1 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / League Two 360' 4 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / FA Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / FA Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Southend United / League Two 360' 4 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Sury / Football League Trophy 0' 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Sury / League Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Sury / League Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Sury / League Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Sury / League Cup 1530' 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / League Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / League Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2016/2017 / Stranraer / League Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Stranraer / League One	2016/2017 / Stranraer / Scottish Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Wrexham FC / Conference National 1710' 19 19 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2016/2017 / Stranraer / Challenge Cup	270'	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 Stranraer Play-offs 2/3 360' 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0	2015/2016 / Stranraer / League One	1440'	16	16	0	0	0	0	2	0	0
2015/2016 / Wrexham FC / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2015/2016 / Wrexham FC / Conference National	1710'	19	19	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2014/2015 Swindon Town League One 68' 1 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2015/2016 / Stranraer / Play-offs 2/3	360'	4	4	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2014/2015 Mansfield Town League Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2015/2016 / Wrexham FC / FA Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Tamworth / Conference National 4140' 46 46 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2013/2014 / Tamworth / FA Trophy 360' 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2013/2014 / Tamworth / FA Cup 270' 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / League One 630' 7 7 0 0 29 0 1 0 0 2012/2013 / Accrington Stanley / League Two 450' 5 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2012/2013 / Southend United / League Two 360' 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / FA Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / Football League Trophy 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / Football League Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / League Cup 1530' 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Southend United / League Two 1530' 17 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / League One 2011/2012 / Bury / League One 2011/2012 / Bury / Football League Trophy 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / League One	2014/2015 / Swindon Town / League One	68'	1	0	1	0	7	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Tamworth / FA Trophy 360' 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2014/2015 / Mansfield Town / League Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
270' 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / League One 630' 7 7 0 0 29 0 1 0 0 2012/2013 / Accrington Stanley / League Two 450' 5 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2012/2013 / Southend United / League Two 360' 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / FA Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / Football League Trophy 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Southend United / League Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / League Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / League Cup 1530' 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Southend United / League Two 1530' 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / League One 2070' 23 23 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2013/2014 / Tamworth / Conference National	4140'	46	46	0	0	0	0	4	0	0
2012/2013 / Bury / League One 630' 7 7 0 0 29 0 1 0 0 2012/2013 / Accrington Stanley / League Two 450' 5 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2012/2013 / Southend United / League Two 360' 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / FA Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / Football League Trophy 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Southend United / League Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / League Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Southend United / League Two 1530' 17 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / League One 2070' 23 23 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2013/2014 / Tamworth / FA Trophy	360'	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Accrington Stanley / League Two 2012/2013 / Southend United / League Two 360' 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / FA Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / Football League Trophy 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Southend United / League Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / League Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Southend United / League Two 1530' 17 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / League One 2070' 23 23 0 0 8 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / Football League Trophy 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2013/2014 / Tamworth / FA Cup	270'	3	3	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2012/2013 / Southend United / League Two 360' 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / FA Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / Football League Trophy 0' 0 0 0 1 0 <td< td=""><td>2012/2013 / Bury / League One</td><td>630'</td><td>7</td><td>7</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>29</td><td>0</td><td>1</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></td<>	2012/2013 / Bury / League One	630'	7	7	0	0	29	0	1	0	0
2012/2013 / Bury / FA Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / Football League Trophy 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Southend United / League Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / League Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Southend United / League Two 1530' 17 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / League One 2070' 23 23 0 0 8 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / Football League Trophy 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2012/2013 / Accrington Stanley / League Two	450'	5	5	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2012/2013 / Bury / Football League Trophy 0' 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Southend United / League Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2012/2013 / Bury / League Cup 0' 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Southend United / League Two 1530' 17 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / League One 2070' 23 23 0 0 8 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / Football League Trophy 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0	2012/2013 / Southend United / League Two	360'	4	4	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Southend United / League Cup 90' 1 1 0<	2012/2013 / Bury / FA Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Bury / League Cup 0' 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Southend United / League Two 1530' 17 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / League One 2070' 23 23 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / Football League Trophy 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0	2012/2013 / Bury / Football League Trophy	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / Southend United / League Two 1530' 17 17 0 0 0 1 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / League One 2070' 23 23 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / Football League Trophy 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2012/2013 / Southend United / League Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / Bury / League One 2070' 23 23 0 0 8 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / Football League Trophy 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2012/2013 / Bury / League Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2011/2012 / Bury / Football League Trophy 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2011/2012 / Southend United / League Two	1530'	17	17	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2011/2012 / Bury / Football League Trophy 90' 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0	2011/2012 / Bury / League One	2070'	23	23	0	0	8	0	0	0	0
	2011/2012 / Bury / FA Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / Bury / League Cup 180' 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0	2011/2012 / Bury / Football League Trophy	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	2011/2012 / Bury / League Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

2010/2011 / Bury / League Two	3480'	39	39	0	1	1	0	2	0	0
2010/2011 / Bury / Football League Trophy	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Bury / League Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009/2010 / Bury / League Two	567'	7	5	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
2008/2009 / Bury / League Two	44'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0